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901 Ponce de Leon Blvd.
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Summary
To: Magistrate
From: Belleair Police Department
Date: 7/6/2017
______________________________________________________________________
Subject:
Case #2017-07-01

Summary:
Town of Belleair vs Kurt Steinmann
330 Roebling Road South, Belleair, FL
OVERBROOK PARK LOT 30

VIOLATION:

Belleair Town Code - Sections 34-22, 34-23, 34-24 (A)(B)(C) and 34-25
Pertaining to the registration of rental properties; requirement for occupational license; duty to provide written
notice of rental property; duration of lease; and maximum tenancies per year...End

Previous Commission Action: Enter Commission Action Here
Background/Problem Discussion: Previously Found in violation of Belleair Code, Case#2017-05-01
Expenditure Challenges N/A
Financial Implications: N/A
Recommendation: Find Violation
Proposed Motion Non-Compliance
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